
FOP LODGE 862 JACKET ORDER 
 

CHALLENGER 
MEDIUM 
WEGHT 
BLACK 

SMALL 
$80.00 

MEDIUM 
$80.00 

LARGE 
$80.00 

X-LARGE 
$80.00 

2-XL 
$85.00 

3-XL 
$90.00 

CHARGER 
LIGHT 
WEIGHT 
BLACK 

SMALL 
$65.00 
 

MEDIUM 
$65.00 

LARGE 
$65.00 

X-LARGE 
$65.00 

2-XL 
$70.00 

3-XL 
$75.00 

SOFT SHELL 
LIGHT 
WEIGHT 
BLACK 

SMALL 
$65.00 

MEDIUM 
$65.00 

LARGE 
$65.00 

X-LARGE 
$65.00 

2-XL 
$70.00 

3-XL 
$75.00 

CHALLENGER 
MEDIUM 
WEIGHT 
NAVY BLUE 

SMALL 
$80.00 

MEDIUM 
$80.00 

LARGE 
$80.00 

X-LARGE 
$80.00 

2-XL 
$85.00 

3-XL 
$90.00 

CHARGER 
MEDIUM 
WEIGHT 
NAVY BLUE 

SMALL 
$65.00 

MEDIUM 
$65.00 

LARGE 
$65.00 

X-LARGE 
$65.00 

2-XL 
$70.00 

3-XL 
$75.00 

SOFT SHELL 
LIGHT 
WEIGHT 
NAVY BLUE 

SMALL 
$65.00 

MEDIUM 
$65.00 

LARGE 
$65.00 

X-LARGE 
$65.00 

2-XL 
$70.00 

3-XL 
$75.00 

Size Chart - Chest size 

Small Medium Large X-Large 2-Xl 3-XL 
35-37 38-40 41-43 44-46 47-49 50-53 

 

ITEM COST________________________ (NO ADDITIONAL COST IF PICKED UP AT A 
MEETING) 

SHIPPING FOR 1 ITEM ADD $5.00  --- 2-3 ITEMS ADD $10.00   ---   

4 OR MORE ITEMS ADD $20.00 

TOTAL SHIPPING____________________ 

TOTAL COST___________________ 

SEE BACK OF PAGE TO CONTINUE 



FOP LODGE 862 JACKET ORDER 
 
 

 

 

 

 

NAME_________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS___________________________________________________________ 

PHONE____________________________ 

EMAIL_____________________________________________________________ 

 

**ALL ORDERS MUST BE PRE-PAID.  PRICES ARE FOR PICK UP AT A SCHEDULED 
MEMBERSHIP MEETING AT FLANAGAN’S PUB RONKONKOMA , NY 

ORDERS CAN BE SHIPPED ANYWHERE IN THE COUNTRY VIA USPS.   

PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY CHECK AND MAILED WITH THIS FORM  

MAIL ORDER FORM AND CHECKS TO: NYSFOP LODGE 862  

C/O ARTHUR TURNER     PO BOX 4075  DELAWARE CITY, DE  19706 

 

PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD CAN BE MADE ON OUR WEBSITE 
WWW.FOPLODGE862.COM  

USE THE “FOP CLOTHING ORDER” TAB 

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD THE FORM MUST BE MAILED VIA USPS TO THE ABOVE 
ADDRESS OR EMAILED TO SECRETARYTREASURER@FOPLODGE862.COM 

***ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT THE FORM*** 

NEED HELP OR HAVE A QUESTION?  EMAIL THE LODGE OR CALL 631 615-9365 

 

 

http://www.foplodge862.com/
mailto:SECRETARYTREASURER@FOPLODGE862.COM

