

FOP LODGE 862 JACKET ORDER

CHALLENGER MEDIUM WEIGHT BLACK	SMALL \$80.00	MEDIUM \$80.00	LARGE \$80.00	X-LARGE \$80.00	2-XL \$85.00	3-XL \$90.00
CHARGER LIGHT WEIGHT BLACK	SMALL \$65.00	MEDIUM \$65.00	LARGE \$65.00	X-LARGE \$65.00	2-XL \$70.00	3-XL \$75.00
SOFT SHELL LIGHT WEIGHT BLACK	SMALL \$65.00	MEDIUM \$65.00	LARGE \$65.00	X-LARGE \$65.00	2-XL \$70.00	3-XL \$75.00
CHALLENGER MEDIUM WEIGHT NAVY BLUE	SMALL \$80.00	MEDIUM \$80.00	LARGE \$80.00	X-LARGE \$80.00	2-XL \$85.00	3-XL \$90.00
CHARGER MEDIUM WEIGHT NAVY BLUE	SMALL \$65.00	MEDIUM \$65.00	LARGE \$65.00	X-LARGE \$65.00	2-XL \$70.00	3-XL \$75.00
SOFT SHELL LIGHT WEIGHT NAVY BLUE	SMALL \$65.00	MEDIUM \$65.00	LARGE \$65.00	X-LARGE \$65.00	2-XL \$70.00	3-XL \$75.00

Size Chart - Chest size

Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2-XL	3-XL
35-37	38-40	41-43	44-46	47-49	50-53

ITEM COST _____ (NO ADDITIONAL COST IF PICKED UP AT A MEETING)

SHIPPING FOR 1 ITEM ADD \$5.00 --- 2-3 ITEMS ADD \$10.00 ---

4 OR MORE ITEMS ADD \$20.00

TOTAL SHIPPING _____

TOTAL COST _____

SEE BACK OF PAGE TO CONTINUE

FOP LODGE 862 JACKET ORDER

NAME _____

ADDRESS _____

PHONE _____

EMAIL _____

****ALL ORDERS MUST BE PRE-PAID. PRICES ARE FOR PICK UP AT A SCHEDULED MEMBERSHIP MEETING AT FLANAGAN'S PUB RONKONKOMA , NY**

ORDERS CAN BE SHIPPED ANYWHERE IN THE COUNTRY VIA USPS.

PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY CHECK AND MAILED WITH THIS FORM

MAIL ORDER FORM AND CHECKS TO: NYSFOP LODGE 862

C/O ARTHUR TURNER PO BOX 4075 DELAWARE CITY, DE 19706

PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD CAN BE MADE ON OUR WEBSITE

WWW.FOPLODGE862.COM

USE THE "FOP CLOTHING ORDER" TAB

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD THE FORM MUST BE MAILED VIA USPS TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS OR EMAILED TO SECRETARYTREASURER@FOPLODGE862.COM

*****ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT THE FORM*****

NEED HELP OR HAVE A QUESTION? EMAIL THE LODGE OR CALL 631 615-9365